an amount not to exceed $3,250.00 annually, authorizing the City Manager to
execute all necessary and related documents.

26. Discuss and consider a Resolution authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete
Paving to provide asphalt road repair work on Malloy Bridge Road for
compensation in an amount not to exceed ninety-nine thousand and four hundred
dollars and zero cents ($99,400.00); authorizing the City Manager to execute any
and all necessary documents.

27. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving an agreement for professional
engineering services with Garver, LLC for the purpose of providing engineering
services for the Seagoville Plaza Sanitary Sewer Extension, in an amount not to
exceed seventy-one thousand seven hundred seventy-eight dollars and fifty cents
($71,778.50); authorizing the City Manager to execute said agreement.

28. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving an agreement with Granicus, LLC, A
Minnesota Limited Liability Company for software and subscription services in an
amount not to exceed $10,721.89 for one-time fees and $45,682.50 for annual

[...]

FEES AND PAYMENTS TO THE COUNTY 

A.  The City will collect and submit to the County a fee of Two Hundred and Ten and 00/100 Dollars 
($210.00) per aTerm for each food establishment inspected. 

B.  Beginning with the third inspection of a food establishment, the City will pay a One Hundred and 
Five 00/100 Dollars ($105.00) fee for each additional inspection of that establishment requested 
by the City. 

C.  The City will collect One Hundred and Five 00/100 Dollars ($105.00) to be paid to the County 
for a re-opening or inspection fee of a food establishment that has been closed due to non-
compliance of Chapter 437 of the Texas Health and Safety Code, or any other state rules and 
regulations. 

D.  The fees are not subject to change without notice and agreement by the City.

[...]

Chris Ryan, Director of Public Works 

DATE: October 7, 2024 

ITEM: 26 

DESCRIPTION: Discuss and consider a Resolution authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete 
Paving to provide asphalt road repair work on Malloy Bridge Road for 
compensation in an amount not to exceed ninety-nine thousand and four hundred 
dollars and zero cents ($99,400.00); authorizing the City Manager to execute any 
and all necessary documents. 

INTRODUCTION 
The purpose of this item is to approve an asphalt level up on 940feet of Malloy Bridge Road . 

BACKGROUND 
On or about May 15, 2023 the City of Seagoville and the City of Forney entered into a Master Interlocal

[...]

DESCRIPTION: Discuss and consider a Resolution approving an agreement for professional 
engineering services with Garver, LLC for the purpose of providing engineering 
services for the Seagoville Plaza Sanitary Sewer Extension, in an amount not to 
exceed seventy-one thousand seven hundred seventy-eight dollars and fifty cents 
($71,778.50); authorizing the City Manager to execute said agreement. 

INTRODUCTION 
The purpose of this item is to provide the Public Works Department with Professional Engineering 
Services for the Seagoville Plaza Sanitary Sewer Extension. 

BACKGROUND 
The City of Seagoville has contracted with Garver, LLC, for the Seagoville Plaza Sanitary Sewer